02 | BIEEh

H

‘)) 2021 4 25

87138753 397094154@qq.com

)5/45.04F

“ 12369”

2021 “ "

300

mELeETtEZREE (T R)=INEH

FHERERE AU T2TFHBEE

O

70
260 10 *

180

13486903707

13588608700

2796 13376893391

2683 17
15067962882 543882
2800

30000 ni —50000 nt
18257992333

2864

183 nf
13605892080

CAROTE INTERNATI
ON LIMITED

NBBP2100225D
CMA CGM LISA
MARIE 0BX8PW1
BP INTERNATION
AL FORWARDING
CO.,LTD




